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PO TUAS

SIM KIAN LIN

54 HUME AVENLUE
#10-02

Singapore, 596231
Singapore

Make

Volkswagen Passeng
License No.
SKQ1810C

Engine Code

No.
P BAP ALEX LABOUR
P BA&P ALEX PAINT
F BAP DIAG

P B&P MECH

P 5C6B07305
P 5CEB0T3538

P 5068073848
5CB807421 GRU

5CBBOT433
5CEB07B63

TToTT

Payments o

Model Description
JETTA A6 1 4 TSI DSG 90KW HL
VIN

PDI TUAS

Phone No
Fax No
E-Mail

VAT Regislralion No. M20098505-2

Tax No

1991014842

Service Quote

Customer Mo Cvo27274

Quota No SER/QUONMBODTS
QuoteDate 050718
Salasparson Alax Tan

Page 1

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Mileage
50,069

Initial Registration

WVWZZZ162ZEM059122 10/11114

Labar Type Engine No.

M CAX E81357
Description Qty. Uom
LABOUR 3 UNIT
SPRAY PAINT 3 UNIT
PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION 1 Time Un
COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC
CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU. S 1 Time Un
Nett
Sum Labor
BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 Pieces
BUMPER BRACKET LHS 1 Piaces
Use Predecessor 5CEB0T393
BUMPER BRACKET RHS 1 Piaces
Usa Predecassor SCEB0T 384
REAR BUMPER COVER 1 Pieces
LOWER SPOILER 1 Pieces
REAR CENTER STRIP 1 Pieces

Sum ltem

-BEN - Acc -No.

Service Advisor
Cheong Pearlyn
Sales Advisor
Alex Tan
Meodal Code
1624G5
Unit Price Amaount
- Yo %gu
b7\ 00
« - 48000~
o zwu}f
5,680.00
-
T*"’" 514.20
ith 11565
v K™ 10408
-
/“f* 1.061.34

_ Sea 751100

R 7746
ek 2,383.73



POI TUAS

SIM KIAN LIN

54 HUME AVENUE
#10-02

Singapore, 596231

LEX Aulo Consultants hence niafity

the Repairer of ha fellowine
* T2 remarvey beforadatins BOEEY e
sTog 2Qlay darsag e pam 4
* Pty przms oy gt
o TG b s
4 [ty __.'r'\'rf L
* Wo degal modficaiion)s ) e gl
* Suppuaensitlary Bamly ) mum e

3 2uBjec e firal ppprowel e |

Acinawieaged by Beanee
Sgrntae:
Dara

CAX EB1357

PDI TUAS

Phone No
Fax No
E-Mail

VAT Registra
Tax No

tion No. M20098505-2
1981014842

Service Quote

Initial Registration

Singapore
Make Maodel Description
Volkswagen Passeng JETTA AS 1.4 TSI DSG 90KW HL
License No. VIN
SKQ1B10C WVYWZZZ167EMOS50122
Engine Code Labor Type
M4
Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms No Credit

Payments to: - BBN: - Acc -No

Customer No CV027274
Quote No SER/QUOMB01075
QuoteDate 5078
Salesperson Alex Tan
Page 2
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Service Advisor
Cheong Pearlyn
Sales Advisor
Alex Tan
Model Code
1624G5
Sum Labor 5,680.00
Sum Item 2.383.73
Total SGD 8,063.73
7% GST 8.063.73 564 46
Total SGOD Incl. GST 8,628.19

aul_
" Quoteob¥



Service Order Confirmation

BERVICE ONDER MO:  slieimas

CUSTOMER WO, V2T

CUNTOMER NAME  Sin wian LN

TELEPHOME MO.:

ADORESS- £4 MUME AVEMUE #1002
Hrgupars

VEH No.: SKQ1810C

Croar Dutw. 200THA

Flag Date: 1T ('8 50,069
VN ND; WYWIITSZEMOS 1 22 ENGINE NO: BA: Cheong Pasriym
MOTEL ETTA AR 1.4 TS D5G 000N HL MODEL ND.: 163405
Ha REZCAPTION ary el UMY e QIEC % AMOUNT
Labar
1 BAF DG FROGHAMMING L CALESAATION. NETT 1 Ty 480 480 ~
2 B&P MECH CHEDH WIRE HARMESE. ECLL SENSOR SOCKET 1 L17] 210 = -
A BER ALEX LABCILN LABGUR o i o L]
i BAP ALEX PAINT SPRAY RAINT 1 uhaT BOO L
5 EXTRON? Tow BVG- Quallly Rmcovry Sarvices t N . g
L] EXTOM0IT rnmmymm 1 NI o] [}
fum
r SCRBOMZY GAY REAR BUMPER COVER ' PCH 1001, 34 108734
L SCEH0TE13 LOWER BPOILER 1 L= | inoe 5100
L] SCR8TI0S AEINFORCEMENT 1 PCS $azn Em
Flamans | AXA DIRECT SETTLEMENT
DI 4.7 30118
SURVEYDA L RasyL
TP VEHICLE SONDBOX
ToTAL 4d80 54
GET AMOUNT apg
TOTAL AMoUNT 450
O Banail OF "COMPANT Cortifiad Couda/Service recaiveg:
Authorized Signaturs Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT




Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

#

From: Poh Kin (LEKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 5 October 2018 11:23 AM

To: ‘Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore)’

Cc: Foo, John (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG
Singapore)

Subject: RE: OFFER + DV REQUEST- ACCDT INVOLVING SKQ1810C & SDN990X ON 4.7.18 ***
LKK REF: CC4/ASM18012318/fa3

Attachments: DV SKQ 1810 pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

QOur Ref; CC4/ASM18012318/R1fa3

Your Ref: SKQ 1810C

Dear Mely,

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (54,486.54 +7% GST) S5 4,800.60
2. Loss of Rental (5100.00 x 3 days)+7% S5 321.00
3. GlA search fee 55 2.00

S5 5,123.60

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings, No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkputo.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408934)

y EAES .
SSRER =N S the Farthe Print only when necessary



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Wang, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw,.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 4 October 2018 6:58 PM

To: Poh Kin (LEKAuUto)

Ce: Foo, John (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapare); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG
Singapore)

Subject: RE: OFFER + DV REQUEST- ACCDT INVOLVING SKQ1810C & SDN390X ON 4.7.18 ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18012318/fa3

Dear Poh Kin,

Thanks your offer, please re-consider and re-vised as below :

1. Cost of Repair ($4,486.54 +7% G5T) 55 4,800.60

2. Loss of Rental ($107.00 with 7% Gst x 3 SS 321.00

days)

3. GIA search fee 5 200
.60

Thanks and Best Regands

Meiy
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158834

Direct line: +65 6305 7216
Main Line +65 6305 7298
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
mely. wong@vw.com.sg
hitp:/fwww vw.com.sq

The Golf.
The most eligible hatchback
on the market.

It's not e-mall, if you print it. Think Blue.



Poh Kin !LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 4 October 2018 3:55 PM

To: ‘Wonag, Meiy (VWG Singapore)’

Ce: 'John Foo@vw.com.sg’; 'charmaine kong @vw.com.sg’; 'Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg’

Subject: RE: OFFER + DV REQUEST- ACCDT INVOLVING SKQ1810C & SDN990X ON 4.7.18 ***
LKK REF; CC4/ASM18012318/1a3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CCA/ASM1B012318/R1fa3

Your Ref: SKQ 1810C

Dear Mely,

We refer to the above matter.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer settlement
as below:

1. Cost of Repair (54,486.54 +7% G5T) 55 4,800.60
2. Loss of Rental (5100.00 x 3 days) 55 300.00
3. GIA search fee 55 2.00

5.,102.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabiiity,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.,

in the event of new evidence belng discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
atfect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408913)
F Ay, e

SeSRER =W Save the Farthe Print only when necessary



Poh Kin SI.HI(A.uto!

From: Poh Kin [LKKAutD)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 October 2018 434 PM

To: 'Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg’

Cc: "Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore)’; John.Foo@vw.com.sg’; ‘Kong, Charmaine (VWG
Singapore)'; Rasul [LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OFFER + DV REQUEST- ACCDT INVOLVING SKQ1810C & SDN990X ON 4.7.18 ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18012318/fa3

Importance: High

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18012318/R1fa3
Your Ref: SKQ 1810C

Dear Sir/fMadam,

REQUEST FOR “CHECK ITEM" PHOTO

We refer to the above matter.
kindly furnish us a copy of the damage photo for item “Bumper Reinforcement” for our necessary action.
In the meantime, kindly also furnish us a copy of the before paint photo for our file record.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Aufto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | emaill: pohkin@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5{(408033)

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged malerial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law, If you belleve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached tems. Please delete the &-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and infarm the sender thal
you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereol. Thank you.

From: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) [mailto:meiy. wong@vw.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 27 September 2018 7:15 PM

To: Poh Kin [LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Foo, John (VWG Singapore) <John.Foo@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore]
<Pearlyn.cheong®vw.com.sg>; Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg>



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine.kong@vw.comsg>
Sent: Thursday, 30 August 2018 6:24 PM

To: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Rasul (LKKAuto), Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG Singapore)

Subject: RE: SKQ1810C - FINALISE —-LOD

Attachments: MyDocument_2018_08_30_06_20 42 pdf

Categories: clear

Dear Poh Kin,

LOD attached for your payment actions please.

Thanks

Best Regards

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158834

Direct line: +685 6305 71786
Main Line: +85 6305 7299
Main Fax +55 6474 3643
charmaine kong@vw com sg

hitp://www. VW COm.Sq

The Golf.
The most eligible hatchback
on the market

From: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)

Sent: Friday, 10 August, 2018 11:16 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG Singapore)
Subject: SKQ1810C - FINALISE



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Pah Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 20 July 2018 3:32 PM

To: 'Kang, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)'

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto): Admin A

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKQ1810C &

SDN990X ON 4.7.18 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18012318/fa3

Importance: High
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18012318/fa3
Your Ref: SKQ 1810C

Dear Charmaine,
We refer to above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair
to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Aulo Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2192 | email: pohking lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408033)

[ 78 Pl

SLEREIR SN Shwe the Earthe Print only when necessary

This e-mail conlain confidential and privileged materdal, and ane for the sole use of the Iintendad reciplant. Use or distribulion by an
urintended recipient i prohibited. and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in emor. please do nol read
thie e-mail or any altached tems. Pléase delete the e-mail and all attachyments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereol. Thank you



. 104018 Claim Portal

« Re:lA with mandate uploaded< SBMOONEé6>

Type
@ Question

Message
Mandate approved

hitps:/vp smartclaims. axa, com.sg/clalim-portaltmlindes-vandar-service-requests. himi# service-requestsiview-mossage/?serviceRequesiNumber=55... 11



142018 Claim Porlal

- LEK AUTD COMSULTANTS FTE LTD(TP] = Meni

« |A with mandate uploaded< SBMOONE&6>

Type
@ Question

Message

Hi, Liability: Insured driver collided to rear of third party vehicle. Front to rear collision. Liability is down against
our insured driver. We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's agreed to settle and aware
MNCD [if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Propose
settlement amount is between $4,557.89 to $5,426.09. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in
SMART CLAIM. For your kind attention and Instruction. Thank you. pohkin-18/07/2018

Reply

hittps/ivp smariciaims axa.com.sg/claim-portal/himlindex-vendor-senice-reques!s himi#{sarvice-requasis/view-message/7saniceRequestNumber=55... 11



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934
Fax: 64743643 Tel: 63057299 Wis g, Mo 531000408

LETTER OF DEMAND

YourRef: €cy [AM 11331t ffas
OurRef: _Qe@\Blec i

To: Ata INSWEANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING Skm\Qlet o gon Q¥ 4y K718

|
We are claiming on behalf of our client 9™ e L owner of

vehicle number &e | toc involved in accident on h-Te
o §90x% slong/ar_ TBLAE ELascay Re YWRRRs pAs I

with vehicle

PAYGRNS
Description of claims:
Cost of Repairs g, thseshe ( Incl 7% GST)
Losi vyse/Rental s > X 2 Dapms 30Ce
Medical Fee s (Incl 7% GST)
Search Fee g: = ( Incl 7% GST)
TOTAL s S16a- 6o

We are claiming in full and final settiement of § 516> G "

Cost of repair & search fee § HBex- Lo to be payable to Volkswagen Centre
Singapore.

‘\‘bulﬂ\flﬂﬂtll lmnluﬂM[!: ofs_%Ce to be payabie to

i  EAs Lin

Kindly send us a written acknowledgement within 14 days from receipt of this document.
Please note that finalization/settiement offer of this claim should be within 8 weeks from the
date of this document. Please email all settlement offers to mely. wong@vw.com.sg

Dated this of 30 AUG 201




§747gnem

SEUBEAYE L 200-25 Ay A UL ISDUSTIRIAL PARK, SINGAMORE 4080880 TEL : (051 R2563360 F AN @ aiE ) GI5H31E

18" July 2018

YONG KOK SIANG

Block 394 Yishun Avenue 6,
#07-1094,

Singapore 760394

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM180123218/R1fa3

YOUR REF : SDN 990X

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDN 990X AND SKQ 1810C ALONG TELOK
BLANGAH ROAD ON 04.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your palicy.

We have received a claim from M/s Volkswagen Centre Singapore, acting on behalf of
the owner of SKQ 1810C against your motor insurance paolicy

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SKQ 1810C. As such, liability is down against
us

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek lo take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to ponkin@lkkauio com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



b= Corguiarm

-
£ P L

874 74

L

SPETEAYE L oonia28 PAYA UIE INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE JU8S33 TEL < (0650 62303501 F4 A ity BSR4 ]S

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nghts to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, plaase do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
at pohkin@lkkaulo com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

4
.-“

¥
Poh Kify, Chong
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: pohkin@lkkauto. com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
{Mator Claims Dept)



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Bz g, M. 531030498
GFT e MID0VRE0S-2
LETTER OF AUTHORITY
ACCIDENT INVOLVING ___ > FQWI0C and __ SPAA0A on___ Otletfeerr
Oy TR Cihmr vmfucig'y rumber Dy of pocizent
along fRm TELOR E-HNM.H RD  qwpS FPAIR  rawIph
Aczizgem b
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, Uwe, 5-"': m:lﬁm . g‘
tam Hokdear Paszpor! number

of 312567924 owner of Vehicle Regisiration
Number SkQi8i0c hereby irrevocable appoint Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Oy wmhicly 'y number
(hereinafter refer to VGS), a company Incorporated in Singapora and having its registered office at 247
Alexandra Road, Singapore 158934, its agents of any parson authorized by VGS to be *my / our Attornay and
in * my / our name{s) on *my / our bahall to do all or any of the following:

. To submit, resolva and make any clalm(s) (Including tha commencement of legal proceadings) which "l/wa may

have the other *party/parties io tha Accidanl and under the insura *policy/policies taken up by such
'ﬂﬁﬂwpﬂﬁﬂWlqumlmmPﬂcrnMr A ‘WM taken up by *me/us and
pay the compulsory excess In respact of tha cost repairs suffered by *melus arising fram the Accident (loss and

damage).

. To collect payment(s) due in raspact of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made by

way of Cheque in favour of Volkswagen Cantre Singapore and give a valid receipt and discharge therefore,
For any of the purpose aforesald, to execute, sign and dellver all documents whatsoever in relation therelo.

. Generally do all such acts as |l shall deem necessary for the purpose of satfling such claim.

*|/We hereby declare thal all acts, instrumenis and documents dona by virtue of this letier of authority on *myfour
bahalf by the Altorney, its agents or any person authorized by VGS In that behalf shall be as good valid and
effectual to all Intents and purposes whatsoever as If the same had been done or executed by "mefus In *mylour
own proper person(s) and *l/we haraby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documanis done or executad
by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.

*IMWe hersby further declare that the letter of authority hereby conferred shall remain Irrevocable.

*I/We further confirm that the accaptanca by VGS of the settiement amount in respect of such constitute the full
discharge of *mylour claim{s) in respact of such loss and damage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, *I/we have hereunto to set “mylour hand and sign this__OF ____ of the month
pak vear L%

Signed & Delivered By :

L‘Fﬁhm
Wllrm?:
_// 1

=




M redefining /insurance Provide that this of
ng/ for i discharge of my clsim

shall or affect or p:{u. =e
from % & further claim for general and special
;‘""hn i-rl personal injuries sustained

CLAIM REF ! SBMOONEB

INSURED : YONG KOK SIANG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/| 5IM KIAN LIN, NRIC No. 51286792/A) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [five thousand
one hundred twenty-three and cents sixty only] (5§ 5.123.60) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or
their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SON 990X as a result of an accident along on 4™ July
2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor
vehicle no. SKQ 1810C.

We/l hereby declare that the said Insurer or owner andfor driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SDN 990X In connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare thal we/| arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to Indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of llability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SDN 990X,

s P |D
Dated this day of 2018

Claimant’s Signature : gV’\/'

NRIC no./ Company Stamp S12¢679 24 -

Dccupation/ Business : MW‘}E r
Address :5_9:' HIAM-E A’VL{ #10-02 Srgnga"’
Telephone No,

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature . Tel: 6305 7289

Witness's NRIC No.

ARA Irsuramce Pt Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

B Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore OB3511

Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +55 B850 4866 Fa: +85 G338 2522 Webaite: wew.ans.com.ag



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

x Rag. Mo, SYLOM0MFE
GET e, MI0OFRS05-2
DISCHARGE VOUCHER
1/ We S| EAN LN (Passport No. SIeH7428 ) e

owner of vehicle number SkQ oo hereby accepl from

(Insurance Company) the sum of

(total repair cost) in full and final settlement for the cost of repairs

arising from the loss damage of property as a result of the accident involving

skq WoC g SOMYA  along ik BLANRAY K9 Tvb FAig
- o107 [isik PRAGRIA
Please pay to Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd who Is authorized to recelve

only on the total cost of repair on my/our behalf,

The lost of use (transport allowance / rental receipts) to be payable to

Dated thison ___ O1#/2u (DD/MM/YYYY)

W;\_/ .

(Signature of owner / Company stamp)

Name ot

NRIC No. F

Date B



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Involce No. SV1BP346TS

SERVICE ORDER NO: 181P1884
SERVICE CUBTOMER MO CVO0006H

BEMACE CLUNTOMER MANE | AXA ingursnce P Li
TELEPHDRE MO

ADDRERS § EHENTON WAY
HIT4 AXA TOWER

. % BESCFEFTION
AXA DIRECT SETTLEMENT
DOA 4.7.2018
SURVEYOR LKK RASUL
TP VEHICLE SDNS80X

N

LABCUIR

BEALY FAINT

T SWC Sumiiny FAmcoweny Sarecms

T BYC- Suminy facovery Sarvcm
PROGRAMMSND L CAUBRATION METT

CHECK WIFE HARNESS ECL. BEMBORA SOCKET

NOTICE

VEH NO.:

DATE

223888

g3

g

M
(R L]
nem

Wip Bag. Pén. 53 LID0KVE
GET N MI009R0E-T

sKQ1810C

10/0818 Puium
WWEZE 1 RTEMSSIN T [

Py Ergenn s
JETTA AB 1.4 THI DS0 DOKW HL

p ALY
108734
2100

GET (T%) AMOUNT: 31408

1 ikl fumed tramader peyrmenis should e meoe prysbiv 0 Velkresgen Doup Singapoes P Lid  Benk Actount TEMZ14002 Bwell Code DEUTBOS] ™eses ingicms

L= Nasr wndl mvadee Mumner n e parymen

Phane : Fax :
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Velkswagen Group Singopors Ple Lid REPLACEMENT CAR AGREEMENT
247 Alexandra Rood, Singapors 159934
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__Rental Car Terms & Conditions

1. | hold a valld Singapore driving licence, s provided herein, for the cperation of the loan car ["the Car”).

2. Eor the avoidance of doubt, 1 day is equivalent  24-hour period from when the Car was rentsd out. When the loan pariod s less or squal
1o 5 hours after | day, | will incur & half day day charge. When the rental period exceeds 5 hours after 1 day, | will incur & full dey charge.

3. In the event of venicie breskdown, Volkewagen Group Singapors will only replace another rental vehicle on the nest working day subject to
availability of the rental vehicle.

& | acknowledge that Volkswagen Group Singapare is fully entitied to request for the return of the Car st any time, giving 1 day notice, whan
your car is ready for collection.

5. The Car shail be issued and returned during the operating hours of the Service Centres.

#. | have checked and accepted the Car in the current condition and agres ta retum It to you in the same condition, Talling which, | agree bear
all ot pnd expanes necestary 1o restore the Car to its initial condition.

1. | sgree to take full respons ity for the Car and at all times geercing reasonabile care when using the Car, and only the authorized driver
miay drive the rental vehicle.

8, There will be additional charges of $50 per day for Malayiis Usage
9. | shall take good care on the cleaniiness of tha Car and shall not aat, drink and smoke in the Car,
10. | shall not permit anything to be done that may void or sffect the Car's insurance i any way, &g. driving under influence of

aleshel/medication, participating in mcing, et Under such circumstances, | will bear sl cost to restore the Car to (he initial condition, o to
replace the Car,

111 take huli responsibliity and shall promptly pay for sny damage or loss, however caused to the Cas during the loan period.

12. | shall pay for all traffic violations, fines snd pensities imposed on the Car during the rental period.

13, Al claims, damages, losses, Incressed Insurance pramiuma, insurance clalm excess amounts, costs and expenses (including legal costs on
a full indemnity basis), whatsosver and howsver brought against, wedtersd or Incurred by you in respect of the Car or the use o operation of
the Car during the rental period.

14, [n 3ol wvent when the Car is damaged, | shall pay the Insurance claims excess stated below [please tick the relevant):

} §2,500 excess amount - spplicable for non-sport medets snd/ar with engine capacity less than 2,500¢cx (Polo, Bestie, Jatta, Passat, CT,
auran and Sharan).

= Applicable to sporty, coupe and cabriolet modely, including Scirocco and Golf Cabriolet.

- Applicable to vehicle with angine capacity sbowe 2,500cc, including Tousreg and Phaeton,

| %5000 excess amaount - applicable for sparts, coupe and cabriolet models and/or with engine capacity sbove 2.500ce (Sclrocco, Galt
Cabriolet, Touareg and Phaeton)

| ) 55000 Excess Amount - Apglicable for drivers beiow 28 years old and sbove 8 years old and with driving exparience less than 2 years

15. 1 shall return the same level of petrol In which the Car was loan out, when | returning the Car, Otherwise, | shiall be charged lor topping up
of petrol to the same level bn which the Car was rented out.when retumning the car back to VG5

14 | agree that | shall settle all outstanding payrnent beftore | sm sbie to collect my own car from the werkshop.

17. | have read, fully understand and agreed with the terms and conditions herein.

SN~/

Customer / Hirer's Signature :




Volkswagen Centre Singapore 15 Q8 e QD @

Service Tax Involce No. SVIBPASTI.—--==="""""

SERVICE ORDER NO: 181P2042
BEMACE CURTOMER M0 CvOITIM

BERACE CUBTOMER MAME Sl kAN LIk

TRLEPHONE NO.:

ADTRERS B HLUME AVEWUE
Lalio-+
Targepore

PFusi Code ST

o ESECAIFTION

DIRECT CASE FOR VEHICLE @ sKQ1810C

Lasor

1 BLF VW ORTVEEASY MENTALADAN CAN

WV~

Customer

i Rag. M. $3L000491

ST Mo MI0OWES05-3
VEH NO.: SLVv2832u

BATE SADRA Fiohun

VN D WYWZZIAZOWMTNI KM e
GEARDOK COOE! Bgine Na.:
WOOE EROATEVAN 14 TR L

L Hang ety

Mext Appoirtment Date

T 1 13843

GET (%) AMOUNT: 2158
TOTAL AMOUNT: 36000

For Volkawagen Group Singapors Pie Lid

© AR lyna trenaler SEyTmEcE ENELE De FiE Shpsha o Velmawagen Greup Gingapors P L Bans dcomeet DAXATVASED Geid Dot DEUTBOBD  Masss indouin

Cudrer HEme 0 InvCics Migmhat in N8 pEpE

tFax:



Invoice Page | of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE Frone -6 6224 0010 o -0 a2 003
Phone: +85 8224 0010 Fax: +85 8224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE O°' "reostration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Qur Rel No: GR-18-102842
Date of Request: 05/072018 Your Raf No: Online Purchasse
Volkswagen Centre Singapore
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1658834
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Dale 05072018
Enguiry By Wong Yen Mal
TP Vehicke No. SDNg0x
Accident Date 05072018
Enquiry Result _
TP Vehicle No.  /* “Jnsdire) Pariod of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SONB80X | |AXA Infurance Pie Lid 16/01/2018-18/01/2018 {8338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided o you are taken from the ofiginal repons forwarded 1o the canire by the membars of the Ganaral Insurance
Assoclation of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their sccuracy or contents end shall be under no limbility whatsosvar for any
loss of damage arising oul of of in conneciion with e repors o thelr images.

This is & computer panerated document and reguires no signature.

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=M TRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninv... 5/7/2018



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 RafMes Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
mmg Phone: +65 8224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday (o Friday 8am lo 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE OO redisiration No: M400017735
TAX INVOICE

Cur Ref No: GR-18-102042
Date of Request: Q507018 Your Ref No: Onling Purchass
Volkswagen Centre Singapare
247 Alaxandra Road
Singapore 150934
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 0507018
Enquiry By Wang Yen Mei
TP Vahicle No. SDNEB0X
Accident Dale 0S0TR018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
QST Amouni 0.13
Total Amount Dus (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You.

This is a compuler genarated documanl and réguires no algnature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Chaque

https://www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninv... 5/7/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SDN 990X {insd veh) | Model: VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4
SKQ 1810C (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |04/07/2018
Global Sum Settlemant | [ 1 Yes ] [X] Mo
Repair Estimate o 862519
Final Repair Cosi 5 4 80060
Loss of Use ' 8 days al $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) ‘8§ 321.00 3 days
LTA | GIA Search Fee i 2.00
Cihers: | $| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum s 512360
is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicale
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B Applicable: Yes/ N BOLA rio No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: L lenicn ° SenmioNe

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (") (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) NOLKSWAGEMN CENTRE SINGAPQORE - 5123,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 1110/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please atiach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL. B256 3581 FAX! B258 4315
Reg No: 1996807108R GST Reg No 19-9807198-R

1o Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobils *
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ral CC4/ASM1B012318/R 1fadq2
|
A TONERSNGARORE 0oa1 owe. - voze | [N
ATTMN.CYNTHIA LOH Code  ASM
1. “Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM P e |
Insured Veh. SDN 880X Veh. Inspected SKQ 1810C
Policy No. VA1/GA128485 Coverage (§) 0.00 ‘
Claim No. SB8MOONES Excess (§) 000
Assign From Assign Date 08/07/2018 |
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition .
Make & Model VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 14 c.c 1300 |
Engine No.  HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014 |
Chassis No. WVWEZZZ16ZEMO59122 Colour GREY
Odometer 54512 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres o | Imemt.
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [205/55R16 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Front Tyre |[205/55R16 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 PIRELLI & mm |
LIH Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 PIRELLI & mm
s Description of Damages 1 T =50 |
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 04/07/2018 Inspection Date 10/07/2018
Survey held at VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE
247 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159934
5a. ‘Remarks — e mm B
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. T
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. Estimate Days of Repair W o =
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




¥y LL LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
AdE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
f'g. TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6266 4315
Reg. No: 190607198 GST Reg. No. 18-9607188-R Page No 1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKQ 1810C

——
1|BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 514.20 51420
1|BUMPER BRACKET LHS (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 115.85 .
1|BUMPER BRACKET RHS (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 104.08 .
1|REAR BUMPER COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED / 1,061.34 1,081.34
CRACKED
1|LOWER SPOILER {SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 511.00 511.00
1|REAR CENTER STRIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 77.48 .
238373 2,086 54
LABOUR
LABOUR. 2,520.00 840,00
SPRAY PAINT 2,400.00 800,00
PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO 48000 480,00
AFTER AC.
CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, §. 28000 280.00
5,680.00 2.400.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,063.73 4,486.54

_.nﬂ. -

M e

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assossor Automaotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO TriMD PARTIES - This fsport s mads suinly iod the uss s Daralil of the Clem nems on e ram pags of his Separ.




